
19.1.2022 Deckblatt

1/1

AQHA Show Leaders 2021
Amateur

Stand vom 18.01.2022



19.1.2022 203600 Stallion <3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5953174
5935198
X0741147

AM UNIQUE ADDICT
HOW BOUT MECHANIC
TYPICAL MALE

ALEXANDER EBERHARDT
NADINE WEYER
MARKO KAISER

LANGENAU
FEHRBELLIN OT BRUNNE
BRUEGGEN

MARIJA EBERHARDT
NADINE WEYER
MARKO KAISER

LANGENAU
FEHRBELLIN OT BRUNNE
BRUEGGEN

1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

STALLIONS TWO AND UNDER

Show Class Code
 

203600
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 203700 Stallion >3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055 ROJO SOLO CUP PHILIPP ROOS WILEN B WOLLERAU PHILIPP ROOS WILEN B WOLLERAU 2,0

Klasse
 

STALLIONS THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

203700
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 201000 GC Stallions

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055
5383548
6013886
5935198
5935916

ROJO SOLO CUP
AINT IT COPPERCHOC
BLUE CHOCOLATE STAR
HOW BOUT MECHANIC
MB GOOD TO BE BLUE

PHILIPP ROOS
TAMER OEZKAN
NINA DOERT
NADINE WEYER
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

WILEN B WOLLERAU
PEGNITZ
HOHN
FEHRBELLIN OT BRUNNE
SPARWIESEN

PHILIPP ROOS
TAMER OEZKAN
NINA DOERT
NADINE WEYER
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON

WILEN B WOLLERAU
PEGNITZ
HOHN
FEHRBELLIN OT BRUNNE
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

6,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

GRAND CHAMPION STALLIONS

Show Class Code
 

201000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 201100 RGC Stallions

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5383548
6013886
5935916

5943911

AINT IT COPPERCHOC
BLUE CHOCOLATE STAR
MB GOOD TO BE BLUE

ONA SUNDAY RIDE

TAMER OEZKAN
NINA DOERT
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

DIANE FELLER

PEGNITZ
HOHN
SPARWIESEN

L-6695 MOMPACH

TAMER OEZKAN
NINA DOERT
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
MARCO STORS

PEGNITZ
HOHN
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

MOMPACH

2,0
1,0
0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

RESERVE CHAMPION STALLIONS

Show Class Code
 

201100
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 271000 PGC Stallions

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055 ROJO SOLO CUP PHILIPP ROOS WILEN B WOLLERAU PHILIPP ROOS WILEN B WOLLERAU 4,0

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION STALLIONS

Show Class Code
 

271000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 205100 Mares<2

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5941868
5955944
6009277

CASTELLA COOL CHIC
KEEP THE BOOZE
TFR ONLY HOT DREAMS

LEA HOFFNER
DR VANESSA RUCK
ANGELINA WOLF

SEEHEIM JUGENHEIM HESSEN
MECKENHEIM
MOGMBRIS

BRITTA HOFFNER
DR VANESSA RUCK
ANGELINA WOLF

SEEHEIN-JUGENHEIM
MECKENHEIM
MOGMBRIS

2,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

MARES TWO AND UNDER

Show Class Code
 

205100
AQHA Show Leaders 2021  Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 205001 Mares <2 L1

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5941868
5955944
6009277

CASTELLA COOL CHIC
KEEP THE BOOZE
TFR ONLY HOT DREAMS

LEA HOFFNER
DR VANESSA RUCK
ANGELINA WOLF

SEEHEIM JUGENHEIM HESSEN
MECKENHEIM
MOGMBRIS

BRITTA HOFFNER
DR VANESSA RUCK
ANGELINA WOLF

SEEHEIN-JUGENHEIM
MECKENHEIM
MOGMBRIS

2,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

MARES TWO AND UNDER - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

205102
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 205200 Mares>3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5521938
5800743
5614603

5293622
5731648

GLAMOURGIRL
SUDDENLY IM INVITED
WILL BE FAMOUS

STILL GOT THE BLUES
LOPINONTHEFRONTPAGE

MS INES GRUND
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

JEANNINE GALL
ELISA FRISCHBIER

HOCHDORF
VIENNA
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
ROSENFELD ISINGEN
SINZING

MS INES GRUND
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

JEANNINE GALL
ELISA FRISCHBIER

HOCHDORF
VIENNA
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
ROSENFELD ISINGEN
SINZING

3,0
2,5
2,0

1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

MARES THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

205200
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 250400 Yearling Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

6004723
6065418
6004723
5994003

AM PRECIOUS
A SOUTHERN LOPER
AM PRECIOUS
EDDAS IRON SECRET

ALEXANDER EBERHARDT
DR SEBASTIAN BOLDT
ALEXANDER EBERHARDT
LISA VOIGT

LANGENAU
DRESDEN
LANGENAU
BRANDSSENBURG

MARIJA EBERHARDT
DR SEBASTIAN BOLDT
ANNIKA PROBST
LISA VOIGT

LANGENAU
DRESDEN
STUHR
BRANDSSENBURG

1,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

YEARLING MARES

Show Class Code
 

205400
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 250500 2YO Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5968397
5941868

5962901
5968732
5951388

MY SECRET LUV
CASTELLA COOL CHIC

KRUZIN ON MISS LILLY
SHES CREEPIN AROUND
SHEZA HOT HOT LOPER

MARKO KAISER
LEA HOFFNER

SIGRID PROOST
SOPHIA REINFELDER
JANINE SCHLOETZER

BRUEGGEN
SEEHEIM JUGENHEIM
HESSEN
ESSEN
VIERETH
NEUDROSSENFELD

MARKO KAISER
BRITTA HOFFNER

SIGRID PROOST
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE
JANINE SCHLOETZER

BRUEGGEN
SEEHEIN-JUGENHEIM

ESSEN
ROEDINGHAUSEN
NEUDROSSENFELD

7,5
2,5

2,0
2,0
1,5

Klasse
 

TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

Show Class Code
 

205500
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 250600 3YO Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5881933
5881934
5881932
5885854

ONLY AGLAMOURCOWGIRL
WHATTHEROCKISCOOKIN
IN MY BLOOD
CUSTOMIZED STARLIGHT

SHIANG FEI EHMANN
MARIA HOFMANN
NANCY VAN AKEN
MARIA DELOS ANGELES GARCIA
POO

ADLISWIL
GERNSHEIM
ESSEN
NEUMARKT

SHIANG FEI &/ EHMANN SIM
MARIA HOFMANN
NANCY VAN AKEN
M OETZINGER/M GARCIA POO

ADLISWIL
GERNSHEIM
ESSEN
NEUMARKT

7,0
6,0
4,0
1,0

Klasse
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES

Show Class Code
 

205600
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 250700 3YO Mares L1

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5897311 TFR YOUMAKEMYDREAMS NADINE STORK-HEININGER EPPERTSHAUSEN HERBERTH SAUER GEISELBACH 0,5

Klasse
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

205602
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 250700 Aged Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5745679
5806475
5792850
5823736
5614603

5733183
5699160
5333184
5536919
5714430
5734330
5494869
5521938
5663856
5744749
5521978
X0718208
5514995

5749328
5808549

MOVE OVER DARLING
BLACK N SILVER ONLY
CHARMING BLUE STYLE
SWEET SOUTHERN STYLE
WILL BE FAMOUS

GIVE ME ALLYOURLUVIN
INVESTING A STAR
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
YOU OWE ME A DANCE
CHOCOLATE GIULIETTA
HC SUDDENLYIMWISELY
CHOCS LAST EDITION
GLAMOURGIRL
GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM
LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS
ONE FOR THE CATWALK
WISH YOU WERE MINE
HC GLITTER AND GOLD

INVESTING SPECIALGAL
SOUND OFF SILENCE

MARKO KAISER
NINA DRANGMEISTER
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
HELENE LECROCQ
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR
CRISTINA REIMANN
ANGELA RUDIN
ANNA GREINER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
SINA THESING
EVA HEINZMANN
MS INES GRUND
CAROLINE BEHNKE
SILKE FROEHLICH
ANJA SCHLENZ
TABEA SCHNAUDER
STEFAN GIESECKE

JULIA FLAMMERSBERGER
DR ANDRE HAASE

BRUEGGEN
RINTELN
HAIBACH
FLEURBAIX
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
REMSCHEID
NIEDERRIEDEN
WITTERSWIL
EICHENDORF
BOPFINGEN
FRESENBURG
IGGINGEN
HOCHDORF
LAUF
NUERNBERG
SPEYER
LEONBERG
ROTHEUFELS

STRULLENDORF
MONSCHAU

MARKO KAISER
NINA DRANGMEISTER
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
HELENE LECROCQ
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

MIRIAM ROHR
CRISTINA REIMANN
ANGELA RUDIN
ANNA GREINER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
SINA THESING
WOLFGANG HEINZMANN
MS INES GRUND
CAROLINE BEHNKE
SILKE FROEHLICH
ANJA SCHLENZ
TABEA SCHNAUDER
ANDREA AND DR STEFAN
GIESECKE
JULIA FLAMMERSBERGER
DR ANDRE HAASE

BRUEGGEN
RINTELN
HAIBACH
FLEURBAIX
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
REMSCHEID
NIEDERRIEDEN
WITTERSWIL
EICHENDORF
BOPFINGEN
FRESENBURG
IGGINGEN
HOCHDORF
LAUF
NUERNBERG
SPEYER
LEONBERG
BERGROTHEUTELS

STRULLENDORF
MONSCHAU

28,0
9,0
9,0
4,5
4,5

4,0
3,5
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0

1,0
1,0

5608613 AMAZINGLY GENTLE SOPHIE SCHONAUER BONN SOPHIE SCHONAUER BONN 0 5

Klasse
 

AGED MARES

Show Class Code
 

205700
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 250700 Aged Mares L1

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5521978 ONE FOR THE CATWALK ANJA SCHLENZ SPEYER ANJA SCHLENZ SPEYER 0,5

Klasse
 

AGED MARES - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

205702
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 201200 GC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5968397
5731648
5806475
5643439

5941868
5521938
5800743
5614603

5744749
5823736

MY SECRET LUV
LOPINONTHEFRONTPAGE
BLACK N SILVER ONLY
ILIKETODANZE

CASTELLA COOL CHIC
GLAMOURGIRL
SUDDENLY IM INVITED
WILL BE FAMOUS

LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS
SWEET SOUTHERN STYLE

MARKO KAISER
ELISA FRISCHBIER
NINA DRANGMEISTER
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

LEA HOFFNER
MS INES GRUND
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

SILKE FROEHLICH
HELENE LECROCQ

BRUEGGEN
SINZING
RINTELN
SPARWIESEN

SEEHEIM JUGENHEIM HESSEN
HOCHDORF
VIENNA
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
NUERNBERG
FLEURBAIX

MARKO KAISER
ELISA FRISCHBIER
NINA DRANGMEISTER
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
BRITTA HOFFNER
MS INES GRUND
SILVIA GERIHAEUSER
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

SILKE FROEHLICH
HELENE LECROCQ

BRUEGGEN
SINZING
RINTELN
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

SEEHEIN-JUGENHEIM
HOCHDORF
VIENNA
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
NUERNBERG
FLEURBAIX

14,0
3,0
2,0
2,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

201200
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 201300 RGC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5901118
5643439

5968397
5857339
5881934
5792850

SHEZ A HOT VISION
ILIKETODANZE

MY SECRET LUV
KINGS PRETTY DREAM
WHATTHEROCKISCOOKIN
CHARMING BLUE STYLE

KERSTIN PYHRR
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

MARKO KAISER
FRANZISKA GOETZ
MARIA HOFMANN
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR

FREIBURG
SPARWIESEN

BRUEGGEN
SCHLAMMERSDORF
GERNSHEIM
HAIBACH

KERSTIN PYHRR
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
MARKO KAISER
FRANZISKA GOETZ
MARIA HOFMANN
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR

FREIBURG
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

BRUEGGEN
SCHLAMMERSDORF
GERNSHEIM
HAIBACH

2,5
1,5

1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

201300
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 207100 Geldings <2

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5953173
5969392
5962026
5953175
5942171

AM UNDENIABLE BLUE
AMYZINGLY SOUTHERN
WILLBE THE KID
AM GOLDEN ADDICTING
MY ROCKIN MACHINE

ALEXANDER EBERHARDT
VANESSA BARNSTEINER
ALINA MICHI
STEFANIE JOECHLE
JEANETTE SVENNESKOG

LANGENAU
BADEN WUERTTEMBERG
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
BLAUSTEIN
UDDEVALLA

BIRTHE DUEHNE
VANESSA BARNSTEINER
ALINA MICHI
STEFANIE JOECHLE
JEANETTE SVENNESKOG

OBERLANGEN
BADEN WUERTTEMBERG
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
BLAUSTEIN
UDDEVALLA

2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

GELDINGS TWO AND UNDER

Show Class Code
 

207100
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 207200 Geldings >3

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5719188
5735413
5687829
5515703
5372464
5826906
X0733568
5771161
5877518
4762846
5854692
5701516
5663997
4713977
5275121
5522841

STYLE AND PERFECTION
IOTA WISELY INVESTED
BORN KRUZIN
HC EXTREMEINVITATION
SWEETTALKING SPIRIT
THE LEGENDARY BLUE
LIKE A BOZZ
SHADES OF A MOONLITE
AN UNDENIABLY MAYDAY
AN AWESOME VP
CERTAIN COBAIN
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES
CASTELLA INTERIORS
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
IRESISTABLE RANGE
THATS JUST LAZY

JACQUELINE KORIOTH
KATHARINA SCHULZE
REGINA ANTWEILER
JAEL HEIZMANN
JAQUELINE PLASS
SUSANNE KARG
JULIA LORSCHEID
RAHEL VILLIGER
SERAFINE ZODROW
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
SILKE LIPPERT
LARISSA HEINLE
LEA HOFFNER
LUISA MAI
EMIELY BINGEL
MELANIE SUSSTRUNK

LEVERKUSEN
BAD SALZDETFURTH
DINSLAKEN
MUHEN
RODENBACH
RICHENTHAL
ST KATHARINEN
MEIKIRCH
BAD SALZDETFURTH
UNTERWALTERSDORF
BURGDORF
ALTHUETTE
SEEHEIM JUGENHEIM HESSEN
RENTWEINSDORF
HOFHEIM
ELGG

SABINE SCHULZ
KATHARINA SCHULZE
REGINA ANTWEILER
JAEL HEIZMANN
JAQUELINE PLASS
SUSANNE KARG
JULIA LORSCHEID
RAHEL VILLIGER
SERAFINE ZODROW
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
SILKE LIPPERT
LARISSA HEINLE
BRITTA HOFFNER
ULRIKE MAI
CLAUDIA BINGEL
MELANIE SUSSTRUNK

LEVERKUSEN
BAD SALZDETFURTH
DINSLAKEN
MUHEN
RODENBACH
RICHENTHAL
ST KATHARINEN
MEIKIRCH
BAD SALZDETFURTH
WIEN
BURGDORF
ALTHUETTE
SEEHEIN-JUGENHEIM
KOENGSBERG
HOFHEIM
ELGG

10,5
9,5
8,5
4,0
3,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

Show Class Code
 

207200
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 275000 Perf Halter Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5643439

5581738
5464209
4880594
5379526
5663856

ILIKETODANZE

SHES MAKING IT REIN
IMA DREAM AWAY
FAMOUS CHIP
A GOOD SUNSET
GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM

GESA MEIER-BIDMON

MARKO KAISER
VERA BOULOGNE
JEANETTE SVENNESKOG
PIA SCHORNO
CAROLINE BEHNKE

SPARWIESEN

BRUEGGEN
TIELT-WINGE
UDDEVALLA
GISIKON
LAUF

GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
JUDITH KAISER
VERA BOULOGNE
JEANETTE SVENNESKOG
PIA SCHORNO
CAROLINE BEHNKE

UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

BRUEGGEN
TIELT-WINGE
UDDEVALLA
GISIKON
LAUF

5,5

5,5
2,5
1,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Show Class Code
 

275000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 271200 PGC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5643439 ILIKETODANZE GESA MEIER-BIDMON SPARWIESEN GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON

UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN 2,0

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

271200
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 271300 PRGC Mares

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5643439 ILIKETODANZE GESA MEIER-BIDMON SPARWIESEN GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON

UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN 1,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION MARES

Show Class Code
 

271300
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 207500 2YO Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5979468
5937915
5969392
5984374

5949893

BOHEMIAN RAPZODEE
JQH STYLE IN MOTION
AMYZINGLY SOUTHERN
GOOD TO B GOOD

I AM CUZIN MACHINE

BJOERN WAGNER
SEBASTIAN LITZKUHN
VANESSA BARNSTEINER
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

JO RUPPERT

BOCHUM
EYSTRUP
BADEN WUERTTEMBERG
SPARWIESEN

REULAND GD LUXEMBOURG

BJOERN WAGNER
FRAUKE LITZKUHN
VANESSA BARNSTEINER
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
JO RUPPERT

BOCHUM
EYSTRUP
BADEN WUERTTEMBERG
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

REULAND GD LUXEMBOURG

3,0
2,5
2,0
1,5

0,5

Klasse
 

TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

207500
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 207600 3YO Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5879141
X0733568
5877518

LAZY AS DADDY
LIKE A BOZZ
AN UNDENIABLY MAYDAY

VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
JULIA LORSCHEID
SERAFINE ZODROW

LAURIS
ST KATHARINEN
BAD SALZDETFURTH

VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
JULIA LORSCHEID
SERAFINE ZODROW

LAURIS
ST KATHARINEN
BAD SALZDETFURTH

3,5
2,0
0,5

Klasse
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

207600
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 207700 Aged Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5719188
5679855
5707592
5520904
5735413
5601898
5589253
5701516

STYLE AND PERFECTION
LUIGI GOT THE BLUES
WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
IOTA WISELY INVESTED
NIGHT RYDER
A SIGN OF GREEN
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES

JACQUELINE KORIOTH
MARIA DAXNER
RICARDA HUNDT
CHARLINE KLAHR
KATHARINA SCHULZE
ANGELA FASCHING
KRISTIN POHL
LARISSA HEINLE

LEVERKUSEN
GLONN
NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN
SOEHLDE
BAD SALZDETFURTH
RORBAS
HELDENSTEIN
ALTHUETTE

SABINE SCHULZ
MARIA DAXNER
RICARDA HUNDT
CHARLINE KLAHR
KATHARINA SCHULZE
ANGELA FASCHING
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
LARISSA HEINLE

LEVERKUSEN
GLONN
NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN
SOEHLDE
BAD SALZDETFURTH
RORBAS
HELDENSTEIN
ALTHUETTE

3,5
2,5
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

AGED GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

207700
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 201400 GC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5719188
5879141
5491409
5947695
X0733568
5679855
5771161
5826906
5707592
5969392
5601898

STYLE AND PERFECTION
LAZY AS DADDY
GOOD TIME BLUES
ITSA HOT BROWNIE
LIKE A BOZZ
LUIGI GOT THE BLUES
SHADES OF A MOONLITE
THE LEGENDARY BLUE
WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY
AMYZINGLY SOUTHERN
NIGHT RYDER

JACQUELINE KORIOTH
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
CELINE BUSS
KATRIN WERZ
JULIA LORSCHEID
MARIA DAXNER
RAHEL VILLIGER
SUSANNE KARG
RICARDA HUNDT
VANESSA BARNSTEINER
ANGELA FASCHING

LEVERKUSEN
LAURIS
SCHWAIKHEIM
RADEVORMWALD
ST KATHARINEN
GLONN
MEIKIRCH
RICHENTHAL
NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN
BADEN WUERTTEMBERG
RORBAS

SABINE SCHULZ
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
MICHAELA BUSS
KATRIN WERZ
JULIA LORSCHEID
MARIA DAXNER
RAHEL VILLIGER
SUSANNE KARG
RICARDA HUNDT
VANESSA BARNSTEINER
ANGELA FASCHING

LEVERKUSEN
LAURIS
SCHWALKHEIM
RADEVORMWALD
ST KATHARINEN
GLONN
MEIKIRCH
RICHENTHAL
NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN
BADEN WUERTTEMBERG
RORBAS

4,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

201400
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 201500 RGC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

6024445
5882929
5879141
5991897
5969392
5491409
5679855
5701516
5719188

CL GOODBARS ZIP
JQH INVESTINTHEBEST
LAZY AS DADDY
MANHATTAN MARTINI
AMYZINGLY SOUTHERN
GOOD TIME BLUES
LUIGI GOT THE BLUES
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES
STYLE AND PERFECTION

METTE W JACOBSEN
SEBASTIAN LITZKUHN
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
MAXI SCHMIDT
VANESSA BARNSTEINER
CELINE BUSS
MARIA DAXNER
LARISSA HEINLE
JACQUELINE KORIOTH

HADERSLEV
EYSTRUP
LAURIS
AYING
BADEN WUERTTEMBERG
SCHWAIKHEIM
GLONN
ALTHUETTE
LEVERKUSEN

METTE W JACOBSEN
FRAUKE LITZKUHN
VIRGINIE ALLAIS-ROUX
MAXI SCHMIDT
VANESSA BARNSTEINER
MICHAELA BUSS
MARIA DAXNER
LARISSA HEINLE
SABINE SCHULZ

HADERSLEV
EYSTRUP
LAURIS
AYING
BADEN WUERTTEMBERG
SCHWALKHEIM
GLONN
ALTHUETTE
LEVERKUSEN

2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

201500
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 27700 Perf Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5717302
5662497
4883040
4953388
4762846
5520904
4630291

5458281
5448581

DEW NOT TOUCH
CHOCO MOTION
NITESGONNABEELONG
A KRYMSUN CAREER
AN AWESOME VP
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
CHIPANDALE

PATRICK RYAN GRAY
SABRINA WALTER
JACQUELINE KORIOTH
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
CHARLINE KLAHR
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
SOPHIE GOTTHOLD
DR ANDRE HAASE

HENDRIK-IDO-AMBACHT
ROEMERBERG
LEVERKUSEN
HAMBURG
UNTERWALTERSDORF
SOEHLDE
HAMBURG

DIEZ
MONSCHAU

MARJOLYN GRAY
SABRINA WALTER
SABINE SCHULZ
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
CHARLINE KLAHR
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
SOPHIE GOTTHOLD
DR ANDRE HAASE

LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
ROEMERBERG
LEVERKUSEN
HAMBURG
WIEN
SOEHLDE
HAMBURG

DIEZ
MONSCHAU

6,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5

1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

277000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 271400 PGC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4762846
4630291

5458281

AN AWESOME VP
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

HC A GLEAM OF HOPE

JENNIFER SCHRANZ
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
SOPHIE GOTTHOLD

UNTERWALTERSDORF
HAMBURG

DIEZ

MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
SOPHIE GOTTHOLD

WIEN
HAMBURG

DIEZ

3,0
1,0

0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

271400
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 271500 PRGC Geldings

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4953388
5717302
4630291

A KRYMSUN CAREER
DEW NOT TOUCH
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
PATRICK RYAN GRAY
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS

HAMBURG
HENDRIK-IDO-AMBACHT
HAMBURG

MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
MARJOLYN GRAY
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS

HAMBURG
LB HENDRIK IDO AMBACHG
HAMBURG

1,5
1,5
0,5

Klasse
 

PERFORMANCE RESERVE CHAMPION GELDINGS

Show Class Code
 

271500
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 212000 Showmanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5536919
4762846
5520904
4367775
5790147
5074751
5719188
5137942
5614603

5663856
5379526
5079242
5446372
5594304
5941502
5397826
5518495
5275121
5834071
5735413

YOU OWE ME A DANCE
AN AWESOME VP
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
POWER IN THE CANYON
VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL
AAW KRYMSUNS LEGACY
STYLE AND PERFECTION
OPEN MY ZIPPER
WILL BE FAMOUS

GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM
A GOOD SUNSET
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
HOTRODDERS APRIL
KINGS FINEST JOY
FASHIONABLE IRONS
AM I A HOT KRYMSUM
HC SHES MY PRINCESS
IRESISTABLE RANGE
TYSON MOVING
IOTA WISELY INVESTED

ANNA GREINER
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
CHARLINE KLAHR
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
ANNA SCHMID
DAMIAN BEERTA
JACQUELINE KORIOTH
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

CAROLINE BEHNKE
PIA SCHORNO
LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR
LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
FRANZISKA GOETZ
LAURA PFEIFER
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
EMIELY BINGEL
FEDERICA SAMMARCO
KATHARINA SCHULZE

EICHENDORF
UNTERWALTERSDORF
SOEHLDE
SION
RAUBLING
WEKEROM
LEVERKUSEN
CH ZEININGEN
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
LAUF
GISIKON
REMSCHEID
HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
SCHLAMMERSDORF
WEITNAU
ROMA RN
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
HOFHEIM
CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
BAD SALZDETFURTH

ANNA GREINER
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
CHARLINE KLAHR
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
CHRISTINE SCHMID
DAMIAN BEERTA
SABINE SCHULZ
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

CAROLINE BEHNKE
PIA SCHORNO
MIRIAM ROHR
LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
FRANZISKA GOETZ
MARKUS V PFEIFER
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
CLAUDIA BINGEL
FEDERICA SAMMARCO
KATHARINA SCHULZE

EICHENDORF
WIEN
SOEHLDE
SION
RAUBLING
WEKEROM
LEVERKUSEN
CH ZEININGEN
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
LAUF
GISIKON
REMSCHEID
HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
SCHLAMMERSDORF
WEITNAU
ROMA RN
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
HOFHEIM
CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
BAD SALZDETFURTH

35,5
28,5
28,0
23,0
16,0
14,0
8,0
7,0
6,5

6,0
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,0
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
3,5

5823736 SWEET SOUTHERN STYLE HELENE LECROCQ FLEURBAIX HELENE LECROCQ FLEURBAIX 3,5

Klasse
 

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

Show Class Code
 

212000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 212002 L1 Showmanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5663997
5452004
5518495
5387170
5556834
5347198
5515703
5790147
5671148
5536919
5594304
X0702958
5355351
5333184
5834071
5893185
5589253
5877518
5941502

CASTELLA INTERIORS
GOOD RASCALS IMPULSE
HC SHES MY PRINCESS
A FABULOUS BLUES
CL UNDRESSED
CRIMSON BLUE
HC EXTREMEINVITATION
VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL
I REALLY LIKE YOU
YOU OWE ME A DANCE
KINGS FINEST JOY
ATMOSPHERIC LEAGUER
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
TYSON MOVING
BLACKS TADS REWARD
A SIGN OF GREEN
AN UNDENIABLY MAYDAY
FASHIONABLE IRONS

LEA HOFFNER
NINA MICHAELSEN
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
SUSANNE KARG
ALEXANDER ASMUSSEN
SANDRA VISNJIC
JAEL HEIZMANN
ANNA SCHMID
LEA SAEGESSER
ANNA GREINER
FRANZISKA GOETZ
CLAUDIA STEIGER
FRANZISKA HAMPF
ANGELA RUDIN
FEDERICA SAMMARCO
FREDERIQUE DELVAUX
KRISTIN POHL
SERAFINE ZODROW
HELEN PFEIFER

SEEHEIM JUGENHEIM HESSEN
WEDEMARK
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
RICHENTHAL
NEUSTADT
OBERHAUSEN
MUHEN
RAUBLING
ST ERHARD
EICHENDORF
SCHLAMMERSDORF
BERGKIRCHEN
MUNICH
WITTERSWIL
CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
CRISNEE
HELDENSTEIN
BAD SALZDETFURTH
WEITNAU

BRITTA HOFFNER
NINA MICHAELSEN
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
SUSANNE KARG
MAREIKE ASMUSSEN
SANDRA VISNJIC
JAEL HEIZMANN
CHRISTINE SCHMID
LEA SAEGESSER
ANNA GREINER
FRANZISKA GOETZ
CLAUDIA STEIGER
FRANZISKA HAMPF
ANGELA RUDIN
FEDERICA SAMMARCO
FREDERIQUE DELVAUX
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
SERAFINE ZODROW
MARKUS V PFEIFER

SEEHEIN-JUGENHEIM
WEDEMARK
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
RICHENTHAL
NEUSTADT
OBERHAUSEN
MUHEN
RAUBLING
ST ERHARD
EICHENDORF
SCHLAMMERSDORF
BERGKIRCHEN
MUNICH
WITTERSWIL
CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
CRISNEE
HELDENSTEIN
BAD SALZDETFURTH
WEITNAU

12,0
11,0
11,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
8,5
8,0
6,5
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0

Klasse
 

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

212002
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 214000 Cutting

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5606114
5162918
5725749
5095449

MAGIC SMART DRAGON
ONE TIME COMMANDER
DOC NUBBINS QUEEN
SMOOTH CATS STYLE

MEIKO SPITZENBERGER
MALTE DOERING
JULIA SCHAEFER
JUERGEN DOERING

PLIEZHAUSEN
MARL
GRABEN-NEUDORF
MARL

MEIKO SPITZENBERGER
MALTE DOERING
JULIA SCHAEFER
MALTE DOERING

PLIEZHAUSEN
MARL
GRABEN-NEUDORF
MARL

1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

CUTTING

Show Class Code
 

214000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 216000 W Cowhorse

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5536344 JACKS RED SUNSHINE SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE NEURUPPIN SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE NEURUPPIN 1,5

Klasse
 

WORKING COW HORSE

Show Class Code
 

216000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 234000 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5448614
5288759
5655186
5622489
5415482
5033903
5796351
5330729
5303287

5813499
5581650
5610129
5936794
5725921
5610044
5785311
5590077
5381586
5799934
5703669

DESIRE BIG CHEX
SMART AS EINSTEIN
WIMPYS STEP N STYLE
GREAT SHINER
BELLA GUMP
GOLDSTRIKER
SPANISH MC DUCK
QUESTION TARY
LMD MILLHOUSE JAC

SPARKIN SPOOK
SATURDAYNIGHT TAG
SHINE YUR GUN
XTRA SHINE ANNA
SPLITALICIOUS
PEPPYS FIRST SPLIT
SHINE BOOM SHINE
LV PISTOL DEL GALLO
JACK N ROOST
STARDUST WHIZ
WIMPYSBACKINTOWN MH

RETO ERDIN
REBEKKA BLUMER
CORDULA T HUGO
RETO ERDIN
PETER GUTH
KURT FRIES
ANTJE RAGOSCH
DR HANS SCHWEIGER
MARKUS DUENSER

MARGIT HILLEBRAND
RETO ERDIN
KATJA BINDER
FRANZISKA WALLNER
ANTJE RAGOSCH
DOMINIK SCHAEFFER
ULRIKE GIACALONE
ANJA KABEL
ANNE KOTTHAUS
SONJA LUBAS
KATHRIN LECHNER

CH 5103 WILDEGG
RICHENTHAL
HOHENKAMMER
CH 5103 WILDEGG
OTTOBRUNN
BISCHOFSHEIM
MOESSINGEN
BAD NEUSTADT
ROTHIS

ISMANING
CH 5103 WILDEGG
SCHAFTLARN
DUENZLING
MOESSINGEN
PFUNGSTADT
VILSHEIM
WILBURGSTETTEN
RADEVORMWALD
LAUBACH
TULFES

RETO ERDIN
REBEKKA BLUMER
CORDULA T HUGO
RETO ERDIN
PETER GUTH
KURT FRIES
ANTJE RAGOSCH
DR HANS SCHWEIGER
LUISE AND/OR MARKUS
DUENSER
GUENTER HILLEBRAND
RETO ERDIN
KATJA BINDER
FRANZISKA WALLNER
ANTJE RAGOSCH
EVA SCHAEFFER
ULRIKE GIACALONE
ANJA KABEL
ANNE KOTTHAUS
SONJA LUBAS
KATHRIN AND STEFAN LECHNER

CH 5103 WILDEGG
RICHENTHAL
HOHENKAMMER
CH 5103 WILDEGG
OTTOBRUNN
BISCHOFSHEIM
MOESSINGEN
BAD NEUSTADT
ROETHIS

ISMANING
CH 5103 WILDEGG
SCHAFTLARN
DUENZLING
MOESSINGEN
PFUNGSTADT
VILSHEIM
WILBURGSTETTEN
RADEVORMWALD
LAUBACH
TULFES

29,0
26,0
23,0
19,5
17,5
16,0
15,0
13,0
12,0

9,0
8,0
7,5
7,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0

Klasse
 

REINING

Show Class Code
 

234000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 234002 L1 Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5786654
5330729
4833689
5457277
5830145
5288759
5527347
5796351
4837213
5843025
5555269
5522632
5793979
5787463
4703302
5637408
5692985
5202326
5303120

WHOA WHATA NITE
QUESTION TARY
JACS ELECTRIC FLASH
JF RUFS SON OF A GUN
OT GUNTOFIRE
SMART AS EINSTEIN
THE QUANTUM THEORY
SPANISH MC DUCK
DUAL TUCK TARI
IAM A WISHMOB
PEPPY LIGHTNING WHIZ
HB PEPPERMINT KISS
SMART WALLA
STAR BLONDIE WHIZ
BB CHROMED DUN IT
CIELOS LITTLE JUNE
LADYS TOPSAIL KID
LITTLE RED WHIZARD
SL JAIDUN RUF

KATJA BINDER
DR HANS SCHWEIGER
MANFRED EISENDLE
ANHAEUSER JUTTA
CORNELIA VALENTIN
REBEKKA BLUMER
TANJA FOERTSCH
ANTJE RAGOSCH
LARS STEIGER
ANNA-LENA RIEDEL
WOLFGANG BECKER
SUSANNE BLOSS
JOSEFINE VON HOLLEN
ESTHER A ASCHITSCH
DIANA HUPPERTZ
KARIN BECKERBAUER
MELANIE MUELLER
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF
WOLDGANG DENZ

SCHAFTLARN
BAD NEUSTADT
INNSBRUCK
NEUSTADT WIED
ERDING
RICHENTHAL
LITZENDORF
MOESSINGEN
LAMPERTHEIN
WEMDING
KOENIGSWINTER
ELTMANN
GIEKAU
ALFELD,
DUSSELDORF
KISSING
ENSPEL
ELMENHORST
GARS

BERNHARD OSTERMAIER
DR HANS SCHWEIGER
MANFRED EISENDLE
ANHAEUSER JUTTA
CORNELIA VALENTIN
REBEKKA BLUMER
TANJA FOERTSCH
ANTJE RAGOSCH
FABIENNE KRAEMER
ANNA-LENA RIEDEL
WOLFGANG BECKER
SUSANNE BLOSS
KARL-LUDWIG VON HOLLEN
ARIANE-SIMONE ASCHITSCH
DIANA HUPPERTZ
KARIN BECKERBAUER
MELANIE MUELLER
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF
WOLDGANG DENZ

KIRCHDORF
BAD NEUSTADT
INNSBRUCK
NEUSTADT WIED
ERDING
RICHENTHAL
LITZENDORF
MOESSINGEN
LAUTERTAL
WEMDING
KOENIGSWINTER
ELTMANN
GIEKAU
ALFELD
DUSSELDORF
KISSING
ENSPEL
ELMENHORST
GARS

21,0
14,0
12,0
11,5
10,0
10,0
9,0
7,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

Klasse
 

REINING - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

234002
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 236000 WRiding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5230935

4762846
4529578

5343331
5613376
4984698
5079242
5441266
5323830
5370920
5554524

4367775
5313644
5344926
5491409
5600151
4630291

5340388

RR PARTY OF ONE

AN AWESOME VP
LOPING N THE SHADOWS

MATE TO WIN ONLY
BABYSGOTHERRAYBANSON
TEL ME IM GOOD
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
THE GREEN VERSION
KRYMSUNIZER
ONLY BECAUSE IM COOL
HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA

POWER IN THE CANYON
BLUETEC
CPR CHIPSNMARGARITA
GOOD TIME BLUES
IM YOURS TO KEEP
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

NOT DUN BEING LAZY

JAN-NIKLAS BARRE

JENNIFER SCHRANZ
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
ANNA PICKEL
VERENA SCHENKEL
PETER KALAT
LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR
AMREI SOPHIA KIRMAIER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
ALAN VINCENT
SHIANG FEI EHMANN

SOPHIE GILLIOZ
JESSICA BECHTEL
JASCHA MARKOWSKI
CELINE BUSS
LEONIE FISCHER
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
JOHANNA BERNADETTE
OSWALD

RODINGHAUSEN

UNTERWALTERSDORF
HAMBURG

BAMBERG
REGENSBURG
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING
REMSCHEID
KAMMELTAL
BOPFINGEN
SAN QUIRINO
ADLISWIL

SION
EINSELTHUM
LORSCH
SCHWAIKHEIM
LUDWIGSFELDE
HAMBURG

WIEDERGELTINGEN

SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N
BARRE
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
CORNELIA PICKEL
VERENA SCHENKEL
MILENA KALAT
MIRIAM ROHR
AMREI SOPHIA KIRMAIER
MAIKE LEBERMANN
ALAN VINCENT
FEI SIM EHMANN/ DESIREE
LEINER
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
JESSICA BECHTEL
JASCHA MARKOWSKI
MICHAELA BUSS
BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
JOHANNA AND MARTIN
OSWALD

ROEDINGHAUSEN

WIEN
HAMBURG

BAMBERG
REGENSBURG
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING
REMSCHEID
KAMMELTAL
BOPFINGEN
SAN QUIRINO
ADLISWIL

SION
EINSELTHUM
LORSCH
SCHWALKHEIM
LUDWIGSFELDE
HAMBURG

WIEDERGELTINGEN

26,5

17,5
14,0

6,5
6,0
5,5
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0

3,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0

2,0

Klasse
 

WESTERN RIDING

Show Class Code
 

236000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 236002 W Riding L1

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5554524

5379526
5079242
5163728
4279343

5313644
5416705
5613376
5464092
5275121
5389087

HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA

A GOOD SUNSET
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
BLACK JUSTA LYNX
FUNNY LITTLE BH

BLUETEC
B DUN WHIZ GOLD
BABYSGOTHERRAYBANSON
BUNNY THE GOODBAR
IRESISTABLE RANGE
POTENTIALIZING

SHIANG FEI EHMANN

PIA SCHORNO
LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR
ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES
ANDREA GIESECKE

JESSICA BECHTEL
ANNA-LENA BARRE
VERENA SCHENKEL
STEFANIE PRAAS
EMIELY BINGEL
LAURA PFEIFER

ADLISWIL

GISIKON
REMSCHEID
PEER
ROTHENFELS

EINSELTHUM
ROEDINGHAUSEN
REGENSBURG
WILLICH
HOFHEIM
WEITNAU

FEI SIM EHMANN/ DESIREE
LEINER
PIA SCHORNO
MIRIAM ROHR
ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES
ANDREA AND DR STEFAN
GIESECKE
JESSICA BECHTEL
ANNA-LENA BARRE
VERENA SCHENKEL
SUSANNE FLESCH
CLAUDIA BINGEL
MARKUS V PFEIFER

ADLISWIL

GISIKON
REMSCHEID
PEER
BERGROTHEUTELS

EINSELTHUM
ROEDINGHAUSEN
REGENSBURG
WILLICH
HOFHEIM
WEITNAU

7,0

6,0
5,0
2,0
2,0

1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

WESTERN RIDING - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

236002
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com

Ekkehard
Linien



19.1.2022 238000 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5163728
4325017
5790147
5079242
5229369
4983815
4367775
5504768
5764775
5383395
5405667
4630291

5605537

5491409
4784742
5671148
5112215

BLACK JUSTA LYNX
SMART MATT O LENA
VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
SMOKING BOSTON FELIX
SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN
POWER IN THE CANYON
ZIPP CODE
KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT
CERTAINLY TOO GOOD
GT JACK
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

ITS A BLUE HONOR

GOOD TIME BLUES
IM JUST POWER
I REALLY LIKE YOU
DREAMS TONITE

ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES
MYRA RAUTENBERG
ANNA SCHMID
LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR
MONIKA STETTER
INDIRA TOWET
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
FABRICE GAGNANT
LAURA BONI
NATASCHA FALK
BABS COPPENS
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

CELINE BUSS
NANCY VAN AKEN
LEA SAEGESSER
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

PEER
GROSSBEEREN
RAUBLING
REMSCHEID
NEUBEUERN
MOEHNCHENGLADBACH
SION
SAXEL
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
ST RUPRECHT/RAAB
XA UDEN
HAMBURG

SPARWIESEN

SCHWAIKHEIM
ESSEN
ST ERHARD
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE

ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES
MAREN RAUTENBERG
CHRISTINE SCHMID
MIRIAM ROHR
MONIKA STETTER
MELANIE TOWET
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
FABRICE GAGNANT
ALBERTO BONI
NATASCHA FALK
MARLEEN COPPENS
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
MICHAELA BUSS
NANCY VAN AKEN
LEA SAEGESSER
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

PEER
GROSSBEEREN
RAUBLING
REMSCHEID
NEUBEUERN
MOENCHENGLADBACH
SION
SAXEL
SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI
ST RUPRECHT/RAAB
UDEN
HAMBURG

UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

SCHWALKHEIM
ESSEN
ST ERHARD
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE

40,0
28,0
28,0
20,0
19,0
15,0
14,0
13,0
12,5
11,0
11,0
10,0

9,5

8,5
8,5
8,0
7,5

Klasse
 

TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

238000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 238001 Rookie Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5671148
5313644
5699160
5319440
5662497
5392232
5452004

I REALLY LIKE YOU
BLUETEC
INVESTING A STAR
THE RADICAL ANGEL
CHOCO MOTION
SMART LITTLE DRAGON
GOOD RASCALS IMPULSE

LEA SAEGESSER
JESSICA BECHTEL
CRISTINA REIMANN
MELANIE BEERENDONK
SABRINA WALTER
KRISTYNA DOBRA
NINA MICHAELSEN

ST ERHARD
EINSELTHUM
NIEDERRIEDEN
ROOSENDAAL
ROEMERBERG
STERNBERK
WEDEMARK

LEA SAEGESSER
JESSICA BECHTEL
CRISTINA REIMANN
MELANIE BEERENDONK
SABRINA WALTER
KRISTYNA DOBRA
NINA MICHAELSEN

ST ERHARD
EINSELTHUM
NIEDERRIEDEN
ROOSENDAAL
ROEMERBERG
STERNBERK
WEDEMARK

16,0
12,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
0,5

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Rookie

Show Class Code
 

238001
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 238002 L1 Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4784742
5536919
4646697
5764775
5663856
5446372
5379306
5445893
4685120
5229369
5679855
5504768
5432788
5600151
5370330
5662497
5679855
5333184
5699160
5671387

IM JUST POWER
YOU OWE ME A DANCE
RADICAL MR HOTSHOT
KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT
GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM
HOTRODDERS APRIL
DREAMS HEYDOOCHEX
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
CHIC N PEPPY AR
SMOKING BOSTON FELIX
LUIGI GOT THE BLUES
ZIPP CODE
THEGREENGRASSHOPPER
IM YOURS TO KEEP
SR GOTTA BLUE SOUL
CHOCO MOTION
LUIGI GOT THE BLUES
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
INVESTING A STAR
BATT ON MY PROMISE

NANCY VAN AKEN
ANNA GREINER
KATHARINA HAHN
LAURA BONI
CAROLINE BEHNKE
LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
HANNA HEINZ
ANGELA BEHREND
MELANIE FULCZYK
MONIKA STETTER
MARIA DAXNER
FABRICE GAGNANT
JULE LARSEN
GUENTER FISCHER
BETTINA NEUBAUER
SABRINA WALTER
MARIA DAXNER
ANGELA RUDIN
CRISTINA REIMANN
JAEL MEIER

ESSEN
EICHENDORF
WENDELSTEIN
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
LAUF
HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
TUERKHEIM
OBERHAUSEN
MUNICH
NEUBEUERN
GLONN
SAXEL
SCHEESSEL
LUDWIGSFELDE
WIESLOCH
ROEMERBERG
GLONN
WITTERSWIL
NIEDERRIEDEN
BREITENBACH

NANCY VAN AKEN
ANNA GREINER
SONJA HAHN
ALBERTO BONI
CAROLINE BEHNKE
LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN
HANNA HEINZ
ANGELA BEHREND
MELANIE & STEFANIE FULCZYK
MONIKA STETTER
ANTON MAYRHOFER
FABRICE GAGNANT
JULE LARSEN
BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER
BETTINA NEUBAUER
SABRINA WALTER
MARIA DAXNER
ANGELA RUDIN
CRISTINA REIMANN
JAEL MEIER

ESSEN
EICHENDORF
WENDELSTEN
SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI
LAUF
HÖHR-GRENZHAUSEN
TUERKHEIM
OBERHAUSEN
MUNICH
NEUBEUERN
LINZ
SAXEL
SCHEESSEL
LUDWIGSFELDE
WIESLOCH
ROEMERBERG
GLONN
WITTERSWIL
NIEDERRIEDEN
BREITENBACH

41,0
31,0
30,0
29,0
22,0
20,0
19,0
17,0
14,0
13,0
12,0
12,0
11,0
9,0
9,0
8,5
8,5
7,5
7,0
6,5

5292565
5701516

SILK AND SMOOTH
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES

ALEXANDRA HAGL
LARISSA HEINLE

VATERSTETTEN
ALTHUETTE

GABRIELE HAGL
LARISSA HEINLE

VATERSTETTEN
ALTHUETTE

6,5
6,0

Klasse
 

TRAIL - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

238002
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 240000 WHorsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4762846
5790147
5230935

4630291

5379526
4367775
5518247
4953388
5340388

4748047
5355351
5383855
5333184
5455566
4529578

5279204
5601898

AN AWESOME VP
VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL
RR PARTY OF ONE

MARLANAS PROMOTOR

A GOOD SUNSET
POWER IN THE CANYON
WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET
A KRYMSUN CAREER
NOT DUN BEING LAZY

ONLY GUNS N ROSES
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
WINWISE
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
BRIONI BOON
LOPING N THE SHADOWS

DATE NITE
NIGHT RYDER

JENNIFER SCHRANZ
ANNA SCHMID
SOPHIA REINFELDER

JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
PIA SCHORNO
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
EMILY EHM
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
JOHANNA BERNADETTE
OSWALD
MIRJA BASSING
FRANZISKA HAMPF
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL
ANGELA RUDIN
LENA REIM
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
TIMO ANTWEILER
ANGELA FASCHING

UNTERWALTERSDORF
RAUBLING
VIERETH

HAMBURG

GISIKON
SION
WEDERMARK
HAMBURG
WIEDERGELTINGEN

ROEDENTAL
MUNICH
NIEDERHELFENSCH
WITTERSWIL
NEUFARN
HAMBURG

DINSLAKEN
RORBAS

MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
CHRISTINE SCHMID
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N
BARRE
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
PIA SCHORNO
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
TANJA EHM
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
JOHANNA AND MARTIN
OSWALD
MIRJA BASSING
FRANZISKA HAMPF
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL
ANGELA RUDIN
LENA REIM
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
TIMO ANTWEILER
ANGELA FASCHING

WIEN
RAUBLING
ROEDINGHAUSEN

HAMBURG

GISIKON
SION
WEDEMARK
HAMBURG
WIEDERGELTINGEN

ROEDENTAL
MUNICH
NIEDERHELFENSCH
WITTERSWIL
NEUFARN
HAMBURG

DINSLAKEN
RORBAS

20,0
18,0
15,5

12,0

8,0
8,0
4,5
4,0
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
2,5

2,0
1,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Show Class Code
 

240000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 240001 Rookie WHorsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5056350
5372464
5662497
4685120
X0702958
5392232

GOOD RYTHUM TONITE
SWEETTALKING SPIRIT
CHOCO MOTION
CHIC N PEPPY AR
ATMOSPHERIC LEAGUER
SMART LITTLE DRAGON

EVA FELLER
JAQUELINE PLASS
SABRINA WALTER
MELANIE FULCZYK
CLAUDIA STEIGER
KRISTYNA DOBRA

ALTRIP
RODENBACH
ROEMERBERG
MUNICH
BERGKIRCHEN
STERNBERK

NICOLA KLEIN
JAQUELINE PLASS
SABRINA WALTER
MELANIE & STEFANIE FULCZYK
CLAUDIA STEIGER
KRISTYNA DOBRA

SCHWETZINGEN
RODENBACH
ROEMERBERG
MUNICH
BERGKIRCHEN
STERNBERK

8,0
8,0
6,0
5,5
2,0
0,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Rookie

Show Class Code
 

240001
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 240002 L1 WHorsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5790147
X0714044
5230935

5536608

5313644
5520904
5589253
5764775
5333184
5123798
5687829
5671387
5372464
5379526
5279204
5663856
4906000
5229369

VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL
TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT
RR PARTY OF ONE

SLOW BURNING DIESEL

BLUETEC
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
A SIGN OF GREEN
KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT
TWO SHOTS OF HOT
NOTICE HIS DYNAMICS
BORN KRUZIN
BATT ON MY PROMISE
SWEETTALKING SPIRIT
A GOOD SUNSET
DATE NITE
GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM
RS HERMES OLENA
SMOKING BOSTON FELIX

ANNA SCHMID
KATHARINA SCHULZE
SOPHIA REINFELDER

ANNA HINDERER

JESSICA BECHTEL
CHARLINE KLAHR
KRISTIN POHL
LAURA BONI
ANGELA RUDIN
NINA AMBICHL
REGINA ANTWEILER
JAEL MEIER
JAQUELINE PLASS
PIA SCHORNO
TIMO ANTWEILER
CAROLINE BEHNKE
ANNA GOEGGEL
MONIKA STETTER

RAUBLING
BAD SALZDETFURTH
VIERETH

SCHORNDORF

EINSELTHUM
SOEHLDE
HELDENSTEIN
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
WITTERSWIL
ST POELTEN
DINSLAKEN
BREITENBACH
RODENBACH
GISIKON
DINSLAKEN
LAUF
GAMMERTINGEN
NEUBEUERN

CHRISTINE SCHMID
LUCA KEMPFER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N
BARRE
SANDRA HINDERER

JESSICA BECHTEL
CHARLINE KLAHR
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
ALBERTO BONI
ANGELA RUDIN
NINA AMBICHL
REGINA ANTWEILER
JAEL MEIER
JAQUELINE PLASS
PIA SCHORNO
TIMO ANTWEILER
CAROLINE BEHNKE
JOSEF GOEGGEL
MONIKA STETTER

RAUBLING
EGENSTEDT
ROEDINGHAUSEN

WINTERBACH-
MANOLZWEIZER
EINSELTHUM
SOEHLDE
HELDENSTEIN
SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI
WITTERSWIL
ST POELTEN
DINSLAKEN
BREITENBACH
RODENBACH
GISIKON
DINSLAKEN
LAUF
GAMMERTINGEN
NEUBEUERN

25,5
23,5
20,0

14,0

10,0
8,0
7,5
7,0
6,0
5,5
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

240002
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 242000 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5504768
5789534
4762846
5759784
5790147
5637754
5613376
5673080
5355351
5397826
5673625
5624343
5340388

5441266
5687912
5679855
4630291

4983815

ZIPP CODE
HEAVEN SENT RUBY
AN AWESOME VP
I BATT YOU LOVE ME
VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL
WELL OILED MACHINE
BABYSGOTHERRAYBANSON
KM MOVIN SO SUDDEN
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
AM I A HOT KRYMSUM
KM HAPPY HOUR
SHES LOPIN LAZY
NOT DUN BEING LAZY

THE GREEN VERSION
BEST GAME AROUND
LUIGI GOT THE BLUES
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN

FABRICE GAGNANT
CAROLIN SOSNA
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
SHIANG FEI EHMANN
ANNA SCHMID
DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
VERENA SCHENKEL
ALAN VINCENT
FRANZISKA HAMPF
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
LISA WIESINGER
SILVIA DIETZEL
JOHANNA BERNADETTE
OSWALD
AMREI SOPHIA KIRMAIER
ANNA OMODEO
MARIA DAXNER
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
INDIRA TOWET

SAXEL
MOENCHENGLADBACH
UNTERWALTERSDORF
ADLISWIL
RAUBLING
WENDEBURG
REGENSBURG
SAN QUIRINO
MUNICH
ROMA RN
NEUBIBERG
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
WIEDERGELTINGEN

KAMMELTAL
ODERZO 'TV'
GLONN
HAMBURG

MOEHNCHENGLADBACH

FABRICE GAGNANT
CAROLIN SOSNA
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
SHIANG FEI EHMANN
CHRISTINE SCHMID
DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
VERENA SCHENKEL
ALAN VINCENT
FRANZISKA HAMPF
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
LISA WIESINGER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
JOHANNA AND MARTIN
OSWALD
AMREI SOPHIA KIRMAIER
ANNA OMODEO
MARIA DAXNER
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
MELANIE TOWET

SAXEL
MOENCHENGLADBACH
WIEN
ADLISWIL
RAUBLING
WENDEBURG
REGENSBURG
SAN QUIRINO
MUNICH
ROMA RN
NEUBIBERG
MUENCHEN
WIEDERGELTINGEN

KAMMELTAL
ODERZO 'TV'
GLONN
HAMBURG

MOENCHENGLADBACH

14,0
13,5
11,0
11,0
11,0
7,5
6,0
5,5
5,5
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,5

2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5

1,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

242000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 242001 Rookie WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5514987
5056350
5559984
5825529
5258738
5662497
X0702958
5749328
5701516

SHE GOT THE BLUES
GOOD RYTHUM TONITE
LOPIN DYNAMIC
SHEZA FANCY THING
FANCY DRESS
CHOCO MOTION
ATMOSPHERIC LEAGUER
INVESTING SPECIALGAL
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES

SASKIA SCHIEBLER
EVA FELLER
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
JESSIKA VON RAMM
JULIA WAGNER
SABRINA WALTER
CLAUDIA STEIGER
JULIA FLAMMERSBERGER
LARISSA HEINLE

MUNCHEN
ALTRIP
INZAGO
THALMASSING
MAXHUETTE HAIDHOF
ROEMERBERG
BERGKIRCHEN
STRULLENDORF
ALTHUETTE

SASKIA SCHIEBLER
NICOLA KLEIN
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
JESSIKA VON RAMM
JULIA & SEBASTIAN WAGNER
SABRINA WALTER
CLAUDIA STEIGER
JULIA FLAMMERSBERGER
LARISSA HEINLE

MUNCHEN
SCHWETZINGEN
INZAGO
THALMASSING
MAXHUTTE-HAIDOF
ROEMERBERG
BERGKIRCHEN
STRULLENDORF
ALTHUETTE

7,0
6,5
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE - Rookie

Show Class Code
 

242001
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 242002 L1 WPleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5789534
5637754
5790147
5397826
5536608

5663856
5679855
5355351
X0714044
5806475
5733184
5792850
5056350
5559984
5864467
5662497
5699160
5796301
5744749
5705795

HEAVEN SENT RUBY
WELL OILED MACHINE
VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL
AM I A HOT KRYMSUM
SLOW BURNING DIESEL

GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM
LUIGI GOT THE BLUES
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT
BLACK N SILVER ONLY
GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT
CHARMING BLUE STYLE
GOOD RYTHUM TONITE
LOPIN DYNAMIC
TO DEE EXTREME
CHOCO MOTION
INVESTING A STAR
KISS BANG LOVE
LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS
MACHINE MADEN

CAROLIN SOSNA
DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
ANNA SCHMID
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
ANNA HINDERER

CAROLINE BEHNKE
MARIA DAXNER
FRANZISKA HAMPF
KATHARINA SCHULZE
NINA DRANGMEISTER
AMELIE BUSSE
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
EVA FELLER
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
ANNA SCHMID
SABRINA WALTER
CRISTINA REIMANN
VERA MUCHENBERGER
SILKE FROEHLICH
FREDERIQUE DE KOUSEMAEKER

MOENCHENGLADBACH
WENDEBURG
RAUBLING
ROMA RN
SCHORNDORF

LAUF
GLONN
MUNICH
BAD SALZDETFURTH
RINTELN
GEESTHACHT
HAIBACH
ALTRIP
INZAGO
RAUBLING
ROEMERBERG
NIEDERRIEDEN
ENGELSBRAND
NUERNBERG
WEKEROM

CAROLIN SOSNA
DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
CHRISTINE SCHMID
FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO
SANDRA HINDERER

CAROLINE BEHNKE
MARIA DAXNER
FRANZISKA HAMPF
LUCA KEMPFER
NINA DRANGMEISTER
AMELIE BUSSE
SIGRID LAMPLMAIR
NICOLA KLEIN
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
CHRISTINE SCHMID
SABRINA WALTER
CRISTINA REIMANN
VERA MUCHENBERGER
SILKE FROEHLICH
JESSY GOOSSENS

MOENCHENGLADBACH
WENDEBURG
RAUBLING
ROMA RN
WINTERBACH-
MANOLZWEIZER
LAUF
GLONN
MUNICH
EGENSTEDT
RINTELN
GEESTHACHT
HAIBACH
SCHWETZINGEN
INZAGO
RAUBLING
ROEMERBERG
NIEDERRIEDEN
ENGELSBRAND
NUERNBERG
ITEGEM

28,0
17,5
12,0
10,0
7,5

7,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

Klasse
 

WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

242002
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 242102 WT W Pleasure L1

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5755117
5678922

FACEBOOK FRENZY
INVITING POTENTIAL

KIRSTEN KUNKEL
DIETMAR FRIEDHOFF

HOHEUBOCKA
NEUSTADT

KIRSTEN KUNKEL
DIETMAR FRIEDHOFF

HOHEUBOCKA
NEUSTADT

0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

242102
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 243000 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5381586
5080097
5587656
5337822
4526466
4791204
4716395
4279343

3970356

4928587
5252242
5095294
5348384
5791402
4381775
5202326
5518247

JACK N ROOST
JAC Y SHADES
ER SILVER DARLING
SMART PEPPY ROWDY
LV SCATER BOY
ROYAL BONANZA JOE
CROME PLATED JOE
FUNNY LITTLE BH

MOMENTS OF GLORY

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE
CHIC N ALARM
CLASSIC MAX OLENIC
GRAND REVOLUTION
EH SWEET LITTLEWITCH
HIGGINS LILL HILLARY
LITTLE RED WHIZARD
WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET

ANNE KOTTHAUS
DR ANITA PACHATZ
KRISZTINA NAGY
ANJA POEPPINGHAUS
VERENA SCHOLL
EVA BERGER
MELANIE ZAHN
ANDREA GIESECKE

JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
NAEMI KUENKLER
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ
CARMEN WILDFOERSTER
CHANTALE WELLAUER
STEFANIE KALAITZIDIS
NICOLE HENDRISCHKE
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF
TANJA EHM

RADEVORMWALD
VIENNA
BUDAPEST
WILLICH
EGMATING
WIEN
FRANKFURT
ROTHENFELS

HAMBURG

DERNBACH
SCHWELM
WUEPPERTAL
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
WELZHEIM
BERGLEN
ELMENHORST
WEDEMARK

ANNE KOTTHAUS
EVA BERGER
KRISZTINA NAGY
FRANK POEPPINGHAUS
VERENA SCHOLL
EVA BERGER
MELANIE ZAHN
ANDREA AND DR STEFAN
GIESECKE
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
NAEMI KUENKLER
MARA FRANZISKA GARZ
CARMEN WILDFOERSTER
CHANTALE WELLAUER
STEFANIE KALAITZIDIS
NICOLE HENDRISCHKE
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF
TANJA EHM

RADEVORMWALD
WIEN
BUDAPEST
WILLICH
EGMATING
WIEN
FRANKFURT
BERGROTHEUTELS

HAMBURG

DERNBACH
SCHWELM
WUEPPERTAL
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
WELZHEIM
BERGLEN
ELMENHORST
WEDEMARK

8,5
8,0
7,0
6,5
5,0
4,0
3,5
3,5

3,5

3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

RANCH RIDING

Show Class Code
 

243000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 243002 L1 Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5416705
5095294
4279343

5518247
3970356

5605099
4992747
5384031
5802384
5379306
5587656
4907978
5202326
4528022

B DUN WHIZ GOLD
CLASSIC MAX OLENIC
FUNNY LITTLE BH

WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET
MOMENTS OF GLORY

GREAT BROADY DUN IT
CL LEAN DOC DIMOND
OW REDS MAXIMUS
AINT SHESA RUBEE
DREAMS HEYDOOCHEX
ER SILVER DARLING
FR MISS HIGGIE
LITTLE RED WHIZARD
PRETTYMUTCHGOLDENJAC

ANNA-LENA BARRE
CARMEN WILDFOERSTER
ANDREA GIESECKE

TANJA EHM
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
LOUISA SCHEEPERS
KONSTANZE ULLMANN
MILENA GUGGENMOS
ILKA KNAPSTEIN
HANNA HEINZ
KRISZTINA NAGY
CELINE TRAUTMANN
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF
ISABELLA PLATTETER

ROEDINGHAUSEN
WUEPPERTAL
ROTHENFELS

WEDEMARK
HAMBURG

SCHWALMTAL
LAATZEN
PFAFFENHOFEN
BRUEGGEN
TUERKHEIM
BUDAPEST
RANSTADT
ELMENHORST
GROSSENZERSDORF

ANNA-LENA BARRE
CARMEN WILDFOERSTER
ANDREA AND DR STEFAN
GIESECKE
TANJA EHM
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
MONA KIRSCHBAUM
JENS KUHN
MILENA GUGGENMOS
ILKA KNAPSTEIN
HANNA HEINZ
KRISZTINA NAGY
MICHAEL TRAUTMANN
ANA CECILIA SCHOOF
ISABELLA PLATTETER

ROEDINGHAUSEN
WUEPPERTAL
BERGROTHEUTELS

WEDEMARK
HAMBURG

GESCHER
MARBURG
PFAFFENHOFEN
BRUEGGEN
TUERKHEIM
BUDAPEST
NIDDERAU
ELMENHORST
GROSSENZERSDORF

4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0
3,5

2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1

Show Class Code
 

243002
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com

Ekkehard
Linien



19.1.2022 244000 HuS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5799953
5356701
5624343
5806475
5817059
5724293
4953388
5784612
5687829
5608613
5671387
5471422
5589253
5313644
5494869
X0696664

5807717
5735413
5731648

I LOOK AT HOO
BANDEDO DANCER
SHES LOPIN LAZY
BLACK N SILVER ONLY
DONTTOUCHMYVENTURE
ONE HOT ZIPPICAL
A KRYMSUN CAREER
DONT YOU DOUBT ME
BORN KRUZIN
AMAZINGLY GENTLE
BATT ON MY PROMISE
COMMAND THE ASSET
A SIGN OF GREEN
BLUETEC
CHOCS LAST EDITION
EVERGREEN N FITCH

HEZALOPINGINVITATION
IOTA WISELY INVESTED
LOPINONTHEFRONTPAGE

DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
MEINOU DE RUIJTER
SILVIA DIETZEL
NINA DRANGMEISTER
MARINA MEUSER
SABINE REITH
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
RONJA SCHMID
REGINA ANTWEILER
SOPHIE SCHONAUER
JAEL MEIER
ZOE PAULY
KRISTIN POHL
JESSICA BECHTEL
EVA HEINZMANN
MAJA SCHMITTENBERG

SEERSKE ZWIERS
KATHARINA SCHULZE
ELISA FRISCHBIER

WENDEBURG
BAARLE HERTOG
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
RINTELN
MUELHEIM
HESSEN - DIETZENBACH
HAMBURG
ALGETSHAUSEN SG CH
DINSLAKEN
BONN
BREITENBACH
L-5695 EMERANGE
HELDENSTEIN
EINSELTHUM
IGGINGEN
WUPPERTAL

EDE
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SINZING

DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
MEINOU DE RUIJTER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
NINA DRANGMEISTER
MARINA MEUSER
SABINE REITH
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
CORNELIA SCHMID
REGINA ANTWEILER
SOPHIE SCHONAUER
JAEL MEIER
ZOE PAULY
DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL
JESSICA BECHTEL
WOLFGANG HEINZMANN
YVONNE AND MAJA
SCHMITTENBERG
SEERSKE ZWIERS
KATHARINA SCHULZE
ELISA FRISCHBIER

WENDEBURG
BAARLE HERTOG
MUENCHEN
RINTELN
MUELHEIM
HESSEN - DIETZENBACH
HAMBURG
ALGETSHAUSEN
DINSLAKEN
BONN
BREITENBACH
L-5695 EMERANGE
HELDENSTEIN
EINSELTHUM
IGGINGEN
WUPPERTAL

EDE
BAD SALZDETFURTH
SINZING

21,0
18,0
10,0
8,5
7,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Show Class Code
 

244000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 244002 L1 HUS

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5799953
5806475
5471422
X0696664

5764775
5671387
5663997
5784612
5056350
5731648
5799226
5494869
5701516
5733414
5624343
5662497

I LOOK AT HOO
BLACK N SILVER ONLY
COMMAND THE ASSET
EVERGREEN N FITCH

KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT
BATT ON MY PROMISE
CASTELLA INTERIORS
DONT YOU DOUBT ME
GOOD RYTHUM TONITE
LOPINONTHEFRONTPAGE
BIG BANG PHILISTINE
CHOCS LAST EDITION
NITE OWL EARLY BLUES
ONZE IN A BLUE MOON
SHES LOPIN LAZY
CHOCO MOTION

DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
NINA DRANGMEISTER
SOPHIE GOTTHOLD
MAJA SCHMITTENBERG

LAURA BONI
JAEL MEIER
LEA HOFFNER
RONJA SCHMID
EVA FELLER
ELISA FRISCHBIER
BENTE NURGE
EVA HEINZMANN
LARISSA HEINLE
REBEKKA BLUMER
SILVIA DIETZEL
SABRINA WALTER

WENDEBURG
RINTELN
DIEZ
WUPPERTAL

SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
BREITENBACH
SEEHEIM JUGENHEIM HESSEN
ALGETSHAUSEN SG CH
ALTRIP
SINZING
REHBURG-LOCCUM
IGGINGEN
ALTHUETTE
RICHENTHAL
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
ROEMERBERG

DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
NINA DRANGMEISTER
ZOE PAULY
YVONNE AND MAJA
SCHMITTENBERG
ALBERTO BONI
JAEL MEIER
BRITTA HOFFNER
CORNELIA SCHMID
NICOLA KLEIN
ELISA FRISCHBIER
BENTE NURGE
WOLFGANG HEINZMANN
LARISSA HEINLE
REBEKKA BLUMER
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
SABRINA WALTER

WENDEBURG
RINTELN
L-5695 EMERANGE
WUPPERTAL

SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI
BREITENBACH
SEEHEIN-JUGENHEIM
ALGETSHAUSEN
SCHWETZINGEN
SINZING
REHBURG-LOCCUM
IGGINGEN
ALTHUETTE
RICHENTHAL
MUENCHEN
ROEMERBERG

15,5
9,5
8,0
5,0

5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5

Klasse
 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

244002
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 252000 HSE

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

4367775
4953388
5520904
4529578

5079242
3970356

5687829
5112215

5941502
5395031
5764775
4630291

5671387
5455566
5348384
4949235
5494108
5230935

4928587

POWER IN THE CANYON
A KRYMSUN CAREER
DONT SKIP MY PARTY
LOPING N THE SHADOWS

HIGH QUALITY VERSION
MOMENTS OF GLORY

BORN KRUZIN
DREAMS TONITE

FASHIONABLE IRONS
AM SHERLOCK HOLMES
KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT
MARLANAS PROMOTOR

BATT ON MY PROMISE
BRIONI BOON
GRAND REVOLUTION
IVE GOT RESERVATIONS
LOOKIN GRAYT
RR PARTY OF ONE

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE

SOPHIE GILLIOZ
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
CHARLINE KLAHR
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
REGINA ANTWEILER
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

LAURA PFEIFER
SOPHIA REINFELDER
LAURA BONI
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
JAEL MEIER
LENA REIM
CHANTALE WELLAUER
TANJA HORAK
JESSICA HEIM
SOPHIA REINFELDER

NAEMI KUENKLER

SION
HAMBURG
SOEHLDE
HAMBURG

REMSCHEID
HAMBURG

DINSLAKEN
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
WEITNAU
VIERETH
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
HAMBURG

BREITENBACH
NEUFARN
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
TEUFEN
REUTLINGEN
VIERETH

DERNBACH

SOPHIE GILLIOZ
MELANIE BARTHOLATUS
CHARLINE KLAHR
VALERIE ELISABETH
BARTHOLATUS
MIRIAM ROHR
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
REGINA ANTWEILER
NICOLE STEINBRECHER

MARKUS V PFEIFER
SOPHIA REINFELDER
ALBERTO BONI
JESSICA DOROTHEA
BARTHOLATUS
JAEL MEIER
LENA REIM
CHANTALE WELLAUER
TANJA HORAK
JESSICA & RALPH HUSTER
SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N
BARRE
NAEMI KUENKLER

SION
HAMBURG
SOEHLDE
HAMBURG

REMSCHEID
HAMBURG

DINSLAKEN
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG -
HOHENTENGE
WEITNAU
VIERETH
SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI
HAMBURG

BREITENBACH
NEUFARN
FISCHBACH-GOSLIKON
TEUFEN
REUTLINGEN
ROEDINGHAUSEN

DERNBACH

12,0
6,0
6,0
5,5

3,5
3,0

2,0
2,0

2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Show Class Code
 

252000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 252002 L1 HSE

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

X0714044
4762846
5764775
5806475
5395031
5687829
5771161
5696849
5740157
4810650
5432788
5812363
5671387
5240321
5518495
5616326
4906000

TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT
AN AWESOME VP
KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT
BLACK N SILVER ONLY
AM SHERLOCK HOLMES
BORN KRUZIN
SHADES OF A MOONLITE
SHEZA BLUE CHOCOLATE
INVITATION N BLACK
FLASHY BY NITE
THEGREENGRASSHOPPER
THEE BIG TECHNIQUE
BATT ON MY PROMISE
MISS TRIS KRYMSUN
HC SHES MY PRINCESS
IMPRESSIVE HOT DOC
RS HERMES OLENA

KATHARINA SCHULZE
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
LAURA BONI
NINA DRANGMEISTER
SOPHIA REINFELDER
REGINA ANTWEILER
RAHEL VILLIGER
HEIKE GLUECK
STEFANIE BUSCH
ALEXANDRA ROEDL
JULE LARSEN
ALESSA LEEB
JAEL MEIER
HANNAH ENGLERT
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
ANIKA NOACK
ANNA GOEGGEL

BAD SALZDETFURTH
UNTERWALTERSDORF
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
RINTELN
VIERETH
DINSLAKEN
MEIKIRCH
WALDBROEL
WEISSACHI TAL
90765
SCHEESSEL
LUDESCH
BREITENBACH
WUELFERSHAUSEN
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
WAIBLINGEN
GAMMERTINGEN

LUCA KEMPFER
MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ
ALBERTO BONI
NINA DRANGMEISTER
SOPHIA REINFELDER
REGINA ANTWEILER
RAHEL VILLIGER
HEIKE GLUECK
STEFANIE BUSCH
ALEXANDRA ROEDL
JULE LARSEN
ALESSA LEEB
JAEL MEIER
HANNAH ENGLERT
AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER
ANIKA NOACK
JOSEF GOEGGEL

EGENSTEDT
WIEN
SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI
RINTELN
VIERETH
DINSLAKEN
MEIKIRCH
WALDBROEL
WEISSACHI TAL
90765
SCHEESSEL
LUDESCH
BREITENBACH
WUELFERSHAUSEN
HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN
WAIBLINGEN
GAMMERTINGEN

7,5
7,0
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - Level 1

Show Class Code
 

252002
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 210200 Versatility Ranch Horse

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5547350
5562311

5767786

POCOS GLOWING ROSE
COWBOYS COOL JESSIE

DRESSED UP SOON

KARINA WEBER
THOMAS HOFACKER

UTE WIRKNER

GAGGENAU
HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH

ANDRE WEBER
THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
HOFACKER
UTE WIRKNER

GAGGENAU
STEINAU-HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH

1,0
0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

Show Class Code
 

210200
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 280000 VRH Ranch Riding

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5648435
5547350
5767786
5585795
5821090

BLUE CHICK MOON
POCOS GLOWING ROSE
DRESSED UP SOON
RC LANCERS HUGO
SMOKISTICATED CATT

WERNER WACHTER
KARINA WEBER
UTE WIRKNER
VERENA METZNER
STEIN MASHA

PEISSENBERG
GAGGENAU
EPFENBACH
EBSDORFERGRUND
WEHRHEIM

WERNER WACHTER
ANDRE WEBER
UTE WIRKNER
VERENA METZNER
STEIN MASHA

PEISSENBERG
GAGGENAU
EPFENBACH
EBSDORFERGRUND
WEHRHEIM

1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH RIDING

Show Class Code
 

280000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 281000 VRH Ranch Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5562311

5767786
5585795

COWBOYS COOL JESSIE

DRESSED UP SOON
RC LANCERS HUGO

THOMAS HOFACKER

UTE WIRKNER
VERENA METZNER

HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH
EBSDORFERGRUND

THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
HOFACKER
UTE WIRKNER
VERENA METZNER

STEINAU-HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH
EBSDORFERGRUND

1,0

1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

281000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 282000 VRH Ranch Cutting

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5562311

5536344
5648435
4721582

COWBOYS COOL JESSIE

JACKS RED SUNSHINE
BLUE CHICK MOON
LITTLE LINA RSK

THOMAS HOFACKER

SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE
WERNER WACHTER
SIEGMUND DITTMEYER

HINTERSTEINAU

NEURUPPIN
PEISSENBERG
KARLSTADT

THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
HOFACKER
SOPHIE-ALETT KRUSPE
WERNER WACHTER
SIEGMUND DITTMEYER

STEINAU-HINTERSTEINAU

NEURUPPIN
PEISSENBERG
KARLSTADT

1,5

1,0
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH CUTTING

Show Class Code
 

282000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 283000 VRH Ranch Cow Work

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5562311

5767786
5547350
5821090

COWBOYS COOL JESSIE

DRESSED UP SOON
POCOS GLOWING ROSE
SMOKISTICATED CATT

THOMAS HOFACKER

UTE WIRKNER
KARINA WEBER
STEIN MASHA

HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH
GAGGENAU
WEHRHEIM

THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
HOFACKER
UTE WIRKNER
ANDRE WEBER
STEIN MASHA

STEINAU-HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH
GAGGENAU
WEHRHEIM

1,0

1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH COW WORK

Show Class Code
 

283000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 284000 VRH Ranch Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5562311

5767786
5547350

COWBOYS COOL JESSIE

DRESSED UP SOON
POCOS GLOWING ROSE

THOMAS HOFACKER

UTE WIRKNER
KARINA WEBER

HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH
GAGGENAU

THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
HOFACKER
UTE WIRKNER
ANDRE WEBER

STEINAU-HINTERSTEINAU

EPFENBACH
GAGGENAU

2,5

0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH REINING

Show Class Code
 

284000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 288000 VRH Ranch Conformation

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5562311

5547350
5767786
4721582
5821090

COWBOYS COOL JESSIE

POCOS GLOWING ROSE
DRESSED UP SOON
LITTLE LINA RSK
SMOKISTICATED CATT

THOMAS HOFACKER

KARINA WEBER
UTE WIRKNER
SIEGMUND DITTMEYER
STEIN MASHA

HINTERSTEINAU

GAGGENAU
EPFENBACH
KARLSTADT
WEHRHEIM

THOMAS AND/OR BIANCA
HOFACKER
ANDRE WEBER
UTE WIRKNER
SIEGMUND DITTMEYER
STEIN MASHA

STEINAU-HINTERSTEINAU

GAGGENAU
EPFENBACH
KARLSTADT
WEHRHEIM

1,0

1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

VRH RANCH CONFORMATION

Show Class Code
 

288000
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 212800 Select Showmanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5823129
5379526
5643439

4880594

RL INVITE ME TONITE
A GOOD SUNSET
ILIKETODANZE

FAMOUS CHIP

PHILIPP ROOS
PIA SCHORNO
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

JEANETTE SVENNESKOG

WILEN B WOLLERAU
GISIKON
SPARWIESEN

UDDEVALLA

PHILIPP ROOS
PIA SCHORNO
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
JEANETTE SVENNESKOG

WILEN B WOLLERAU
GISIKON
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

UDDEVALLA

5,5
3,5
2,5

0,5

Klasse
 

SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

Show Class Code
 

212800
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 234800 Select Reining

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5288759
5555269

SMART AS EINSTEIN
PEPPY LIGHTNING WHIZ

REBEKKA BLUMER
WOLFGANG BECKER

RICHENTHAL
KOENIGSWINTER

REBEKKA BLUMER
WOLFGANG BECKER

RICHENTHAL
KOENIGSWINTER

3,5
2,5

Klasse
 

SELECT REINING

Show Class Code
 

234800
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 238800 Select Trail

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5379526
5445055
5448213
4528022
4984698
5383855
5458891
5389561
5605537

5445893
4279343

5643439

5600151
5137942
5251294

A GOOD SUNSET
ROJO SOLO CUP
VS SECRET CODE
PRETTYMUTCHGOLDENJAC
TEL ME IM GOOD
WINWISE
ANNIE AWARD
DRESS N PEARLS
ITS A BLUE HONOR

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
FUNNY LITTLE BH

ILIKETODANZE

IM YOURS TO KEEP
OPEN MY ZIPPER
SLOW MOVIN GENTLEMAN

PIA SCHORNO
PHILIPP ROOS
MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
ISABELLA PLATTETER
MILENA KALAT
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL
SILVIA DIETZEL
FRANK BIRDEN
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

ANGELA BEHREND
ANDREA GIESECKE

GESA MEIER-BIDMON

GUENTER FISCHER
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
PETRA OSTERMANN

GISIKON
WILEN B WOLLERAU
GOUTROUX
GROSSENZERSDORF
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING
NIEDERHELFENSCH
OBERSCHLEISSHEIM
L-4940 BASCHARAGE
SPARWIESEN

OBERHAUSEN
ROTHENFELS

SPARWIESEN

LUDWIGSFELDE
CH ZEININGEN
SCHWUELPER

PIA SCHORNO
PHILIPP ROOS
MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
ISABELLA PLATTETER
MILENA KALAT
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL
ARNO PETER DIETZEL
FRANK BIRDEN
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
ANGELA BEHREND
ANDREA AND DR STEFAN
GIESECKE
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER
CLAUDIA WEISS-MORELLI
PETRA OSTERMANN

GISIKON
WILEN B WOLLERAU
GOUTROUX
GROSSENZERSDORF
NEUSTIFT BEI GUESSING
NIEDERHELFENSCH
MUENCHEN
L-4940 BASCHARAGE
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

OBERHAUSEN
BERGROTHEUTELS

UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

LUDWIGSFELDE
CH ZEININGEN
SCHWUELPER

12,0
12,0
11,0
7,0
2,5
2,5
1,5
1,0
1,0

1,0
0,5

0,5

0,5
0,5
0,5

Klasse
 

SELECT TRAIL

Show Class Code
 

238800
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 240800 Select W Horsemanship

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055
4279343

5448213
5448581
5383855
4880594
5379526
5243651
5343331

ROJO SOLO CUP
FUNNY LITTLE BH

VS SECRET CODE
CHIPANDALE
WINWISE
FAMOUS CHIP
A GOOD SUNSET
LION ON THE BEACH
MATE TO WIN ONLY

PHILIPP ROOS
ANDREA GIESECKE

MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
DR ANDRE HAASE
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL
JEANETTE SVENNESKOG
PIA SCHORNO
BERNHARD FLESCH
CORNELIA PICKEL

WILEN B WOLLERAU
ROTHENFELS

GOUTROUX
MONSCHAU
NIEDERHELFENSCH
UDDEVALLA
GISIKON
WILLICH
BAMBERG

PHILIPP ROOS
ANDREA AND DR STEFAN
GIESECKE
MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
DR ANDRE HAASE
KIRSTEN WALTENSPUEHL
JEANETTE SVENNESKOG
PIA SCHORNO
BERNHARD FLESCH
CORNELIA PICKEL

WILEN B WOLLERAU
BERGROTHEUTELS

GOUTROUX
MONSCHAU
NIEDERHELFENSCH
UDDEVALLA
GISIKON
WILLICH
BAMBERG

17,0
5,0

3,0
2,5
2,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,5

Klasse
 

SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Show Class Code
 

240800
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 242800 Select W Pleasure

1/1

Horse Registration # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Owner Name Owner City Show Points
 

5445055
5448213
4880594
5379526
5559984
5808978
5243651
5605537

5491960

ROJO SOLO CUP
VS SECRET CODE
FAMOUS CHIP
A GOOD SUNSET
LOPIN DYNAMIC
ONLY WAY IS UP
LION ON THE BEACH
ITS A BLUE HONOR

THATTHEWAYILIKEIT

PHILIPP ROOS
MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
JEANETTE SVENNESKOG
PIA SCHORNO
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
VIRGINIE GRAINDOR
BERNHARD FLESCH
GESA MEIER-BIDMON

LUDO COOLS

WILEN B WOLLERAU
GOUTROUX
UDDEVALLA
GISIKON
INZAGO
VILLEQUIER
WILLICH
SPARWIESEN

HERENTALS

PHILIPP ROOS
MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
JEANETTE SVENNESKOG
PIA SCHORNO
SANTINA SCARAMUZZA
VIRGINIE GRAINDOR
BERNHARD FLESCH
GESA MEIER AND THOMAS
BIDMON
LUDO COOLS

WILEN B WOLLERAU
GOUTROUX
UDDEVALLA
GISIKON
INZAGO
VILLEQUIER
WILLICH
UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN

HERENTALS

19,0
5,5
3,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
0,5

0,5

Klasse
 

SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

Show Class Code
 

242800
AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

Herzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten! by wittelsbuerger.com



19.1.2022 Leading Amateur

1/1

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor City Show Points
 

Exhibitor Country

ANNA SCHMID
JENNIFER SCHRANZ
ANNA GREINER
LAURA BONI
DANIELA ROHRSEITZ
SOPHIE GILLIOZ
RETO ERDIN
KATHARINA SCHULZE
NANCY VAN AKEN
CHARLINE KLAHR
SOPHIA REINFELDER
CAROLIN SOSNA
CAROLINE BEHNKE
ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES
FABRICE GAGNANT
REBEKKA BLUMER
VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS
LEA SAEGESSER
JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS
LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR

RAUBLING
UNTERWALTERSDORF
EICHENDORF
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
WENDEBURG
SION
CH 5103 WILDEGG
BAD SALZDETFURTH
ESSEN
SOEHLDE
VIERETH
MOENCHENGLADBACH
LAUF
PEER
SAXEL
RICHENTHAL
HAMBURG
ST ERHARD
HAMBURG
REMSCHEID

124,5
88,0
76,5
62,0
61,5
60,0
53,5
51,0
49,5
42,5
42,5
41,5
41,5
40,0
39,0
38,0
37,5
37,0
34,0
34,0

DE
AT
DE
IT
DE
CH
CH
DE
BE
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
FR
CH
DE
CH
DE
DE

MONIKA STETTER
MARIA DAXNER

NEUBEUERN
GLONN

33,5
32,5

DE
DE

AQHA Show Leaders 2021 Amateur Division

by wittelsbuerger.comHerzlichen Glückwunsch allen High Point Champions und Plazierten!

 

Leading High Point Amateur 



19.1.2022 Abbinder

1/1

 
                          Hinweise zur Erstellung dieser Informationen

Die Auswertung der AQHA Show Leaders 2021 erfolgt von wittelsbuerger.com auf Basis der von der AQHA verarbeiteten Turniere im Jahr 2021 und der zur Verfügung gestellten Daten.
Diese können, obwohl offiziell von der AQHA verarbeitet, teilweise unvollständig sein.
Daher kann wittelsbuerger.com für diese Informationen keine Gewähr übernehmen.
 
Wir freuen uns aber, sollten Sie Fragen haben oder Ihnen ein Fehler zu diesen Informationen auffallen, über eine Nachricht an info@wittelsbuerger.com.


